Federal Funds
Revolving Funds
General Funds
Trust Funds

Cash Funds

10 - Instruction

20 - Research

30 - Public Service

40 - Academic Support

50 - Student Services

60 - Institutional Admin

70 - Physical Plant Operations
80 - Student Financial Support
90 - Independent Operations

00 - Other
% &"

41,850,000
32,000,000
47,815,684
17,000,000

29,024,076
1 #$'

55,612,421
2,474,568
2,954,487
7,755,599
9,952,785

13,246,365
9,069,616

37,637,683

20,787,226

8,199,010
1" #g"1
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