## ```` ~ ~ ~ 1/fiflkł/Žž\_!"\_#fl\$k%ł&%,%Ž\_'fl%kıflž

Federal Funds	41,850,000
Revolving Funds	32,000,000
General Funds	47,815,684
Trust Funds	17,000,000
Cash Funds	29,024,076
(!Ž%) <sub>\*</sub> * <del>†</del> Ž′+ %Žfl ,	0123145321 <sup>~</sup>
10 - Instruction	55,612,421
20 - Research	2,474,568
30 - Public Service	2,954,487
40 - Academic Support	7,755,599
50 - Student Services	9,952,785
60 - Institutional Admin	13,246,365
70 - Physical Plant Operations	9,069,616
80 - Student Financial Support	37,637,683
90 - Independent Operations	20,787,226
00 - Other	8,199,010
(!Ž%)_6.,/flŽfl,_*78flı,/Ž.Łflł	0123145321 <sup>~</sup>

	0,°	
9 \$8/1//%_	· 1 ½ // 1 1	~fl \ fl%\ \ ·